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Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Achermann Flavian (2012) 10.00

+ Britschgi Lio (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Bulgheroni Leandro (2013) 10.00

+ Durrer Laurin (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Epp Andre (2012) 10.00

+ Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 10.00

1 d Limacher Jan (2013) 10.00
+ von Atzigen Nando (2013) 10.00

1 e Omlin Beno (2013) 10.00
+ Niederberger Aron (2012) 10.00

1 f Reiser Dennis (2013) 10.00
+ von Atzigen Nando (2013) 10.00

1 g Vogler Hannes (2013) 10.00
+ Durrer Sven (2013) 10.00

1 h von Ah Silvan (2012) 10.00
+ Langensand Mike (2012) 10.00

1 i Zimmermann Alex (2013) 10.00
+ Andermatt David (2013) 10.00

1 a Aufdermauer Marco (2013) 9.75
+ Omlin Silvan (2012) 9.75

1 b Britschgi Nando (2012) 9.75
+ Omlin Ramon (2012) 9.75

1 c Gasser Leo (2012) 9.75
+ Mathis Elia (2012) 9.75

1 d Käslin Fynn (2012) 9.75
+ Rossacher Elia (2012) 9.75

1 e Niederberger Flavio (2013) 9.75
+ von Deschwanden Jan (2013) 9.75

1 f Vogler Lukas (2013) 9.75
+ Keller Mike (2013) 9.75

1 g Würsch Andri (2012) 9.75
+ Gasser Tim (2012) 9.75

2 Gasser Tim (2012) 8.75
o Würsch Andri (2012) 8.75

3 a Andermatt David (2013) 8.50
o Zimmermann Alex (2013) 8.50

3 b Britschgi Lio (2012) 8.50
o Achermann Flavian (2012) 8.50

3 c Durrer Laurin (2013) 8.50
o Bulgheroni Leandro (2013) 8.50

3 d Durrer Sven (2013) 8.50
o Vogler Hannes (2013) 8.50

3 e Keller Mike (2013) 8.50
o Vogler Lukas (2013) 8.50

3 f Langensand Mike (2012) 8.50
o von Ah Silvan (2012) 8.50

3 g Mathis Elia (2012) 8.50
o Gasser Leo (2012) 8.50

3 h Niederberger Aron (2012) 8.50
o Omlin Beno (2013) 8.50

3 i Omlin Ramon (2012) 8.50
o Britschgi Nando (2012) 8.50

3 j Omlin Silvan (2012) 8.50
o Aufdermauer Marco (2013) 8.50

3 k Rossacher Elia (2012) 8.50
o Käslin Fynn (2012) 8.50

3 l von Atzigen Nando (2013) 8.50
o Reiser Dennis (2013) 8.50

3 m von Deschwanden Jan (2013) 8.50
o Niederberger Flavio (2013) 8.50

3 n Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 8.50
o Epp Andre (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Durrer Toni (2011) 10.00

+ Omlin Aron (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Ettlin Kilian (2010) 10.00

+ Burch Jeremy (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Krummenacher Leo (2010) 10.00

+ Achermann Robin (2010) 10.00

1 d von Ah Remo (2011) 10.00
+ Barmettler Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 e von Flüe Andri (2011) 10.00
+ Stöckli Elias (2011) 10.00

1 f Wallimann Theo (2011) 10.00
+ Blättler Linus (2011) 10.00

1 a Amstutz Manuel (2010) 9.75
+ Durrer Kevin (2010) 9.75

1 b Burch Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Liem Carlo (2010) 9.75

1 c Burch Marco (2011) 9.75
+ Wyrsch Remo (2011) 9.75

1 d Kathriner Levin (2010) 9.75
+ Rohrer Dario (2011) 9.75

1 e Keiser Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Ettlin Robin (2011) 9.75

1 f Kläy Elias (2011) 9.75
+ Odermatt Silvan (2011) 9.75

1 g Lütolf Gian (2010) 9.75
+ Bulgheroni Jamiro (2010) 9.75

1 h Rohrer Dominik (2010) 9.75
+ Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 9.75

1 i Rohrer Jannik (2011) 9.75
+ Mettler Linus (2010) 9.75

1 j Sigrist Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Durrer Jonas (2011) 9.75

1 k von Ah Nik (2010) 9.75
+ Amstad Michael (2011) 9.75

1 l Würsch Til (2010) 9.75
+ Imfeld Elias (2010) 9.75

2 von Ah Tim (2010) 9.00
- Burch Renzo (2011) 9.00

3 a Burch Damian (2010) 8.75
- Imfeld Ruedi (2010) 8.75

3 b Burch Renzo (2011) 8.75
- von Ah Tim (2010) 8.75

3 c Dörig Linus (2010) 8.75
- von Wyl Corsin (2011) 8.75

3 d Durrer Janis (2011) 8.75
- Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 8.75

3 e Imfeld Ruedi (2010) 8.75
- Burch Damian (2010) 8.75

3 f von Wyl Corsin (2011) 8.75
- Dörig Linus (2010) 8.75

3 g Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 8.75
- Durrer Janis (2011) 8.75

3 h Barmettler Silvan (2010) 8.75
o von Ah Remo (2011) 8.75

3 i Bulgheroni Jamiro (2010) 8.75
o Lütolf Gian (2010) 8.75

4 a Achermann Robin (2010) 8.50
o Krummenacher Leo (2010) 8.50

4 b Amstad Michael (2011) 8.50
o von Ah Nik (2010) 8.50

4 c Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.50
o Rohrer Dominik (2010) 8.50

4 d Blättler Linus (2011) 8.50
o Wallimann Theo (2011) 8.50

4 e Burch Jeremy (2011) 8.50
o Ettlin Kilian (2010) 8.50

4 f Durrer Jonas (2011) 8.50
o Sigrist Kilian (2011) 8.50

4 g Durrer Kevin (2010) 8.50
o Amstutz Manuel (2010) 8.50

4 h Ettlin Robin (2011) 8.50
o Keiser Kilian (2010) 8.50

4 i Imfeld Elias (2010) 8.50
o Würsch Til (2010) 8.50

4 j Liem Carlo (2010) 8.50
o Burch Kilian (2010) 8.50

4 k Mettler Linus (2010) 8.50
o Rohrer Jannik (2011) 8.50
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4 l Odermatt Silvan (2011) 8.50
o Kläy Elias (2011) 8.50

4 m Omlin Aron (2011) 8.50
o Durrer Toni (2011) 8.50

4 n Rohrer Dario (2011) 8.50
o Kathriner Levin (2010) 8.50

4 o Stöckli Elias (2011) 8.50
o von Flüe Andri (2011) 8.50

4 p Wyrsch Remo (2011) 8.50
o Burch Marco (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Imfeld Samuel (2009) 10.00

+ Burch Arno (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 10.00

+ Häcki Sepp (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Omlin Lukas (2008) 10.00

+ Zumstein Luca (2009) 10.00

1 a Burch Patrick (2009) 9.75
+ Gasser Rafael (2008) 9.75

1 b Durrer Sämi (2009) 9.75
+ Burch Jan (2009) 9.75

1 c Durrer Sven (2009) 9.75
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 9.75

1 d Ming Florian (2009) 9.75
+ Schallberger Florian (2008) 9.75

1 e Niederberger Julian (2009) 9.75
+ Zumstein Dominik (2008) 9.75

1 f Odermatt Luke (2008) 9.75
+ Durrer Loris (2009) 9.75

1 g Roth Melk (2009) 9.75
+ Hess Ennio (2009) 9.75

1 h von Ah Marc (2008) 9.75
+ Kunz Iwan (2008) 9.75

2 a Ettlin Vivian (2009) 9.00
- Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 9.00

2 b Wolf Silvan (2009) 9.00
- Kathriner Lenny (2009) 9.00

3 a Gasser Ivo (2009) 8.75
- Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.75

3 b Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.75
- Reinhard Andreas (2009) 8.75

3 c Kathriner Lenny (2009) 8.75
- Wolf Silvan (2009) 8.75

3 d Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.75
- Gasser Ivo (2009) 8.75

3 e Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.75
- Vogler Jonas (2009) 8.75

3 f Reinhard Andreas (2009) 8.75
- Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.75

3 g Scheuber Ivo (2008) 8.75
- von Atzigen Simon (2008) 8.75

3 h Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 8.75
- Ettlin Vivian (2009) 8.75

3 i Vogler Jonas (2009) 8.75
- Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.75

3 j von Atzigen Simon (2008) 8.75
- Scheuber Ivo (2008) 8.75

4 a Burch Arno (2009) 8.50
o Imfeld Samuel (2009) 8.50

4 b Burch Jan (2009) 8.50
o Durrer Sämi (2009) 8.50

4 c Durrer Loris (2009) 8.50
o Odermatt Luke (2008) 8.50

4 d Gasser Rafael (2008) 8.50
o Burch Patrick (2009) 8.50

4 e Häcki Sepp (2008) 8.50
o Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.50

4 f Hess Ennio (2009) 8.50
o Roth Melk (2009) 8.50

4 g Kunz Iwan (2008) 8.50
o von Ah Marc (2008) 8.50

4 h Rohrer Patrick (2008) 8.50
o Durrer Sven (2009) 8.50

4 i Schallberger Florian (2008) 8.50
o Ming Florian (2009) 8.50

4 j Zumstein Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.50

4 k Zumstein Luca (2009) 8.50
o Omlin Lukas (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2007
1 a Arnold Matthias (2006) 10.00

+ Gasser Michael (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Oswald Davide (2006) 10.00

+ Caluori Kilian (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Barmettler Severin (2005) 9.75

+ Niederberger Sven (2006) 9.75

1 b Berwert Eddy (2006) 9.75
+ Näpflin Urs (2006) 9.75

1 c Hurschler Stefan (2006) 9.75
+ Kiser Dominik (2006) 9.75

1 d Odermatt Levin (2007) 9.75
+ Wallimann Beat (2007) 9.75

1 e Waser Mattia (2005) 9.75
+ Rohrer Lukas (2005) 9.75

2 a Vogler Noah (2006) 9.00
- von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 9.00

2 b von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 9.00
- Vogler Noah (2006) 9.00

3 a Imfeld David (2006) 8.75
- Omlin David (2006) 8.75

3 b Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.75
- Schilter Stefan (2007) 8.75

3 c Omlin David (2006) 8.75
- Imfeld David (2006) 8.75

3 d Schilter Stefan (2007) 8.75
- Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.75

4 a Caluori Kilian (2007) 8.50
o Oswald Davide (2006) 8.50

4 b Gasser Michael (2006) 8.50
o Arnold Matthias (2006) 8.50

4 c Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.50
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50

4 d Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50
o Berwert Eddy (2006) 8.50

4 e Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.50
o Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.50

4 f Rohrer Lukas (2005) 8.50
o Waser Mattia (2005) 8.50

4 g Rohrer Simon (2007) 8.50
o Wallimann Beat (2007) 8.50

4 h Wallimann Beat (2007) 8.50
o Odermatt Levin (2007) 8.50


